PLANS AMENDED REPORT for MARCH 2006

Local Government Area

TITLING & REGISTRY SERVICES

Plan Numbers

(Nil)

BANKSTOWN
GLOUCESTER
NEWCASTLE
SHELLHARBOUR
SOUTH SYDNEY
TAMWORTH REGIONAL
WARRINGAH
WARRINGAH
WAVERLEY

DP1094623 DP781333
SP76766

DP1093801
DP136239
DP1095545

SP52931

DP856809
DP1062219
DP793596

SP76674 (BY LAWS)
DP1004553

SP73085

SP75058





