TITLING & REGISTRY SERVICES

PLANS AMENDED REPORT for MARCH 2006

Local Government Area	Plan Numbers			
(Nil)	DP1094623	DP781333	SP73085	SP75058
	SP76766			
BANKSTOWN	DP1093801			
GLOUCESTER	DP136239			
NEWCASTLE	DP1095545			
SHELLHARBOUR	SP52931			
SOUTH SYDNEY	DP856809		4	*
TAMWORTH REGIONAL	DP1062219		0.0	× 31
WARRINGAH	DP793596		ino	ect are
WARRINGAH	SP76674 (BY L	AWS)		
WAVERLEY	DP1004553	cO'	cO'	Na
in this d time of	nation ocum public bee	ation, ation,	out m	ġ 9,3